    2002 by EverFocus Electronics Corp.  Reproduction in whole or in
part without written permission is prohibited. All right reserved.
C
B/W CCD Camera
EQ150
1/3" High Res. Low Lux B/W
R
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

back-focus adjustment to help achieve installation
efficiency.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/3" B/W CCD pick up device for 560 TV lines of horizontal
resolution
Sophisticated DSP(Digital Signal Processing) circuitry
design that delivers excellent picture quality and
performance
Wide range automatic electronic shutter:
1/60(1/50)~1/100,000 Sec.
Auto line lock with external phase adjustment
Used with either C-mount or CS-mount lenses
and easy back-focus adjustment
EQ150A/E:  1/3" B/W Digital Camera, EIA,560
                     TV lines,Audio, VD/DD auto IRIS,
                     AC24V/DC12V
EQ150/E:     1/3" B/W Digital Camera,EIA,560
                     TV lines,Audio,VD/DD auto IRIS,
                     AC90~265V
EQ150A/C:  1/3" B/W Digital Camera,CCIR,560
                     TV lines,Audio, VD/DD auto IRIS,
                     AC24V/DC12V
EQ150/C:    1/3" B/W Digital Camera,CCIR,560
                    TV lines,Audio,VD/DD auto IRIS,
                     AC90~265V
Pickup device :                1/3 interline transfer
                                          B/W CCD